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BUILDING

Belk Gymnasium
Colvard

Fretwell

Kennedy

Macy

McEniry

Physical Science
Rowe

Smith

Smith Addition
Storrs Architect
Winningham

TOTAL

Source: Facilities Inventory Report of the North Carolina State Commission

NUMBER OF ROOMS AND NET ASSIGNABLE AREA
OF AVAILABLE CLASS LABORATORY SPACE, FALL 1997

NUMBER OF
LABS

2
14
2
4
1
17
11
17
6
2
18
2

96

https://cms24 .uncc.edu/sites/cms24.uncc.edu/files/media/factbo...

TABLE XI-4
STUDENT NET ASSIGNABLE
STATIONS SQUARE FEET
920 3,909
432 9,782
76 1,547
93 3,837
53 1,161
409 11,831
327 9,061
488 16,995
151 3,238
39 4,519
310 15,552
44 2,032
2,512 83,464

on Higher Education Facilities.
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